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6'- Table 28 Board Switched Mitchell Movement Received 168 of 168 scores.
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Rank|PairNames [OVERALL RANKS]

Frana§ois Hauseux & Marie-frana Stas
6 [Etienne Delangre & Alain Jacquet

11 |Luc Boirs & Marie Bougelet
9 Gordon Stas & Vincent Perot

2 |Patrick Leboulenge & Axel Dupont

8 Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas

1 |Joa«l Franssens & Robert Gvozdenovic
Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette
Poissinger
9 | 12 Leopold Vieillevoye & Guy Olette

10 | 13 Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux

11 | 10 Jacqueline Giroul & Monique Vandendris
Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet

Joseph Wlodarczyk & Gerard Delfau

Bds| Total Max

24
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28
24
28
24

24

28
28
28
24
24

159,00 240
148,00 240
172,00 280
159,00 280
132,00 240
153,00 280
116,00 240

116,00 240

126,00 280
116,00 280
114,00 280
87,00 240
82,00 240

%
Score
66,25
61,67
61,43
56,79
55,00
54,64
48,33

48,33

45,00
41,43
40,71
36,25
34,17
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28
Adjust
Total 116 132 82 87 159
Max 240 240 240 240 240
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Session 1 Section A

Pair Names Total Max Prcent

éoa«l Frans_sens & Robert 116 | 240 48,33%
vozdenovic

Patrick Leboulenge & Axel Dupont 132 240 55,00%
Joseph Wlodarczyk & Gerard Delfau | 82 240 34,17%
Jean M Streel & Marie C Minet 87 240 36,25%

ggga§0|s Hauseux & Marie-frana 159 | 240 66.25%

Etienne Delangre & Alain Jacquet 148 1240 61,67%

Eugene Bechoux & Bernadette o
Poissinger 116 | 240 48,33 Yo
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Ranks

12 7 1 7 7 7 1
13 9 6 0 9 2 4
14 4 8 2 8 8 0
15 4 8 8 8 2 0
16 7 7 7 2 7 0
17 9 9 2 6 4 0
18 4 9 9 6 2 0
19 10 8 3 6 0 3
20 5 9 2 9 5 0
21 1 10 6 6 1 6
22 3 8 3 3 10 3
23 3 3 3 8 10 3
24 6 6 6 0 2 10
25 10 8 2 5 0 5
26 0 8 3 3 10 6
27 9 1 1 9 5 5
28 7 10 7 2 0 4
Adjust 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 153 159 114 172 126 116
Max 280 280 280 280 280 280
Session 1 Section A
Pair Names Total Max Prcent SRe asnsl?((;:)
8 |Anna Marcantuoni & Marc Lebas 153 |280/54,64% 6
9 |Gordon Stas & Vincent Perot 159 | 280 56,79% 4
Jacqueline Giroul & Monique
10 Van%endris 9 114 280 40,71% 11
11 Luc Boirs & Marie Bougelet 172 1280 61,43% 3
12 Leopold Vieillevoye & Guy Olette 126 280 45,00% 9
13 Michel Mersch & Marie Depireux 116 1280 41,43% 10
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